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Practice 111

Practice started at 16:09:48

Grobnik 4,168 Km
19.7.2012. 16:02.

"

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Time of Day
(110) Marko Vodopija
1 1:41.305 +0.165 16:17:35.758
2 1:41.209 +0.069 16:19:16.967
3 1:46.479 +5.339 16:21:03.446
4 1:41.140 16:22:44.586
5 19:22.633 +17:41.493 16:42:07.219
6 2:06.401 +25.261 16:44:13.620
7 2:02.587 +21.447 16:46:16.207
8 2:00.228 +19.088 16:48:16.435
9 2:01.442 +20.302 16:50:17.877
10 2:00.181 +19.041 16:52:18.058
(12) Herbert Hubmann
1 1:51.608 +5.478 16:55:07.759
2 1:48.638 +2.508 16:56:56.397
3 1:46.130 16:58:42.527
(15) Thomas Dunstmaier
1 2:03.236 +16.169 16:32:02.499
2 2:18.192 +31.125 16:34:20.691
3 1:55.967 +8.900 16:36:16.658
4 1:53.677 +6.610 16:38:10.335
5 1:49.029 +1.962 16:39:59.364
6 1:50.698 +3.631 16:41:50.062
7 1:49.245 +2.178 16:43:39.307
8 1:49.109 +2.042 16:45:28.416
9 1:48.597 +1.530 16:47:17.013
10 1:48.537 +1.470 16:49:05.550
11 1:50.832 +3.765 16:50:56.382
12 1:50.694 +3.627 16:52:47.076
13 1:49.651 +2.584 16:54:36.727
14 1:47.777 +0.710 16:56:24.504
15 1:47.067 16:58:11.571
(11) Christoph Bossmann
1 1:48.544 +1.119 16:48:37.600
2 1:47.425 16:50:25.025
(6) Dino Bonacci
1 2:05.583 +10.447 16:32:14.463
2 2:05.935 +10.799 16:34:20.398
3 1:56.016 +0.880 16:36:16.414
4 1:55.661 +0.525 16:38:12.075
5 1:55.136 16:40:07.211
(4) Erwin Machtlinger
1 2:44.864 +23.256 16:36:36.329
2 2:41.695 +20.087 16:39:18.024
3 7:28.719 +5:07.111 16:46:46.743
4 2:28.401 +6.793 16:49:15.144
5 2:21.608 16:51:36.752
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